OptimistsBringing out the best in kids!





Optimist Club of Hammond Indiana

7015 Kennedy Ave. Hammond, IN 46323 http://hammondoptimistclub.org

Dear Sponsor / Participant,

ANNUAL GOLF OUTING

The Hammond Optimist Club is organizing our Annual Golf Outing, which will be held this year at Scherwood Golf Course on Thursday, July 25, 2024. A fundraiser for area youth programs, our organization's mission is to help provide hope, positive vision and bring out the best in kids! The Hammond Optimist Club annually contributes to as many as 25 different youth groups and organizations involved in education, sports, health, special needs, and food pantries. Since our inception, the Hammond Optimist Club has donated over \$2,000,000 to support area youth organizations. In 2024 we hope to donate approx. \$50,000 to the youth of Northwest Indiana.

Kindly consider becoming a **Sponsor and/or Participant** of our outing. Your involvement with the Hammond Optimists is an opportunity for your organization to receive positive exposure and join other supporting businesses, organizations, and individuals in our community. Our goal is to develop optimism as a philosophy of life, promote an active interest in good government and civic affairs. Additionally, promote patriotism, respect for law, work for international accord and friendship among all people, aid and encourage the development of youth in the belief that the giving of oneself in service to others will advance the well-being of humankind, community life and the world.

Community sponsors are the primary source of funding for our outing and will help ensure its success. You can provide support in the following ways:

- Become a Corporate Outing Sponsor of the Hammond Optimist Club
- Become an **Outing Sponsor**. Available are:
 - Hole-in-One Sponsor \$400.00 or Half-Way House Sponsor \$400.00
 - o Cart Sponsor \$250.00
 - o Hole Sponsor \$100.00

Enclosed is our <u>Sponsorship Form along with our Golf Outing Sign-Up Sheet</u>. We welcome your feedback and would be happy to provide any additional information about our event or organization. Please contact any of our Golf Committee Members below for additional information. On behalf of the Hammond Optimist Club, we thank you in advance for your support.

Sincerely,

Hammond Optimist Golf Committee:

Roger Ladd 219-808-0129 Jim Zima 910-391-7677 Kevin Urbanczyk 219-801-9310 Tom Cumbee 708-932-1161 Pat Carroll 219-613-2621 Jim Miskovich 219-742-8428 Chris Mastey 630-878-9302







Corporate Sponsorship Form

2024 Golf Outing Corporate Sponsorship of the Hammond Optimist Club Golf Outing

Sponsorship Levels for your consideration to help make our Hammond Optimist Golf Outing a success! Deadline for sponsorship: 7/18/2024 Outing Date: Thursday, July 25, 2024 at Scherwood Golf Course

Sponsorship Levels:

Gold Level Optimist Sponsor: Donation - \$5,000

- 2 Foursomes to Golf Outing July 25, 2024, Scherwood Golf Course
- Optimist Clubhouse party (rent free) for up to 60 guests *pending availability.
- 25 Raffle tickets for annual \$10k Optimist raffle
- Company Advertisement at all Optimist events and on Website

Silver Level Optimist Sponsor: Donation - \$2,500

- 2 Foursomes to Golf Outing July 25, 2024, Scherwood Golf Course
- 2.5' X 6' Banner with Company name/logo displayed at Golf Outing

Bronze Level Optimist Sponsor: Donation - \$1,500

- One Foursome to Golf Outing July 25, 2024, Scherwood Golf Course
- 2.5' X 6' Banner with Company name/logo displayed at Golf Outing

Sponsorsnip Business	& Contact Name:		
Contact Phone:			
Contact E-mail:			

Please mail your completed sponsorship form with payment including company logo and banner information for the Hammond Optimist Golf Outing to:

Roger Ladd Optimist Golf Outing Chairman 6616 W LINCOLN HWY. CROWN POINT, IN 46307

Questions call Roger Ladd at 219 808-0129. Or email at RAL1972@COMCAST.NET or call any golf committee member: Pat Carroll 219-613-2621 Kevin Urba

Jim Miskovich 219-742-8428

Jim Zima 910-391-7677

Kevin Urbanczyk 219-801-9310 Tom Cumbee 708-932-1161

Chris Mastey 630-878-9302